1. Bernt Alpenhoff

1.Ragnar Skandker
2.Johan Bredmark
3. Gert Pettersson
4, Krister Persson

1. Patrik Strindin
2.Tony Lundberg
3. Cecilia Jonsson
4. Anders Sjobergh
5. Mirko Vuskovic
6. Lasse Amnestal
7.Bjérn Svensson
8. Mikael Sallstrom

MPK

Helsingborgs Sportskytteklubb

MPK

Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytteklubb
Klippans Pistolklubb

MPK

Klippans Pistolklubb

MPK

Helsingborgs Sportskytteklubb
Pistolklubben Elbogen
Klippans Pistolklubb
Ljungbyheds Pistolklubb
Klippans Pistolklubb

550

521
512
500
491

504
486
485
459
356
355



